Pin Keeper Assembly
MT-RJ, bulk pack, Single-mode (0S2)

CORNING

Heat-Cure MT-RJ Connectors accessories

Specifications

General Specifications

Packaging Bulk Pack

Product Type Accessories
Components Pin Keeper Assembly
Fiber Category Single-mode (0S2)
Compatibility MT-RJ

Chemical Characteristics

Free of hazardous substances according to RoHS 2002/95/
RoHS EG

Ordering Information

Part Number 95-400-25-RJSM
Product Description Pin Keeper Assembly, MT-RJ, bulk pack, Single-mode (OS2)

Shipping Information

Units per Delivery 100/1
Package Contents 100 pin assemblies
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